
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Michael Gallen

718

[1016203]

Submitted on:

1/10/2010 20:25:40 (eastern)

10/1/2009 12/31/2009
Q4

X

COUNTY COMMISSION - DIST. 2X

1800 1st Ave E

Bradenton, FL 34208

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       3,025.00          175.39



Michael Gallen 718

10/1/2009 12/31/2009
1 1

Kim, Dennis 
10167 Cherry Hill
Bradenton, FL 34202

I small
business
owner

CH Add
11/23/2009

1
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